
Hot DeliTHE

Food List Students STAFF

large hot bap

hot baguette

hot wrap / naan

panini

chicken bites (x6)

5” pizza

chicago town pizza slice

sausage roll

cheese pasty

jacket potato

fillings (from)

fries / chips / wedges or 

hashbrowns

pasta & salad box

£2.25

£2.25 

£2.25

£2.10

£1.80

80p

£1.40

95p

95p

£1.25

95p

£1.15

£1.55

£2.70

£2.70

£2.70

£2.52

£2.16

96p

£1.68

£1.14

£1.14

£1.50

£1.14

£1.38

£1.86


