## THE DELI

FOODLIST	STUDENTS	STAFF
LARGE HOT BAP	£2.25	E2.70
HOT BAGUETTE	£2.25	£2.70
HOTWRAPINAAN	£2.25	£2.70
PANINI	£2.10	£2.52
CHICKEN BITES (X6)	£1.80	E2.16
5" PIZZA	80P	96P
CHICAGO TOWN PIZZA SLICE	£1.40	E1.68
SAUSAGE ROLL	95P	E1.14
CHEESE PASTY	95P	E1.14
JACKET POTATO	£1.25	£1.50
FILLINGS (FROM)	95P	£1.14
FRIES / CHIPS / WEDGES OR	£1.15	E1.38
HASHBROWNS		
PASTA & SALAD BOX	E1.55	E1.86

